
Committee and Meeting Dates 2016-2017 

 
 
 

 

Bentley St. Paul’s Church of England Primary School 
 
 

Governor Meeting Dates 2016/2017 
 
 
 

Full Governing Body Meetings 6.00 pm 
 
Wednesday 21 September 2016 
Wednesday 16 November 2016 
Wednesday 8 March 2017 
Wednesday 19 April 2017  (Budget approval) 
Wednesday 19 July 2017 
 
 
Pupil Outcome Committee Meetings 6.00 pm 
 
Wednesday 19 October 2016   (This meeting to start at 5.30 pm) 
Wednesday 22 February 20167 
Wednesday 28 June 2017 
 

 
Finance & General Purposes Committee Meetings 6.00 pm 
 
Wednesday 14 September 2016 
Wednesday 25 January 2017 
Wednesday 22 March 2017 (Budget discussion and approval) 
Wednesday 7 June 2017 
 
 
 
Pay, Performance & Personnel Committee Meetings 6.00 pm 
 
Wednesday 19 October 2016 (This meeting to start at 6.30 pm) 
Wednesday 1 March 2017 
Wednesday 21 June 2017 
 
  
 


